

RITEM NO. 10

COURT NO.7

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No.5059/2004

(From the judgment and order dated 12/07/2004 in CRLMC No. 1271/1999 of HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

SUSOBHAN DAS GUPTA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CHANDRASEKHAR SAMAL

Respondent(s)

Date: 05/11/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE Mr. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R