

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO.1620 OF 2005

SUSOBHAN DAS GUPTA & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CHANDRASEKHAR SAMAL

Respondent(s)

(Office Report for Direction)

Date: 26/02/2007 This Matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Buddy A. Ranganadhan,Adv.

Ms. Gopa Talukdar,Adv.

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ashok Panda,Sr.Adv.

Mr. John C. Rose,Adv.

Mr. B. Partha Sarthy,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Four weeks' time is allowed to file additional documents.

[T.I. Rajput]

A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Om Prakash]

Court Master