

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R B.SUDH E E N D R A K U M A R

C R I M I N A L A P P E A L N O (s) . 1 6 2 0 O F 2 0 0 5

S U S O B H A N D A S G U P T A & O R S .

A p p e l l a n t (s)

V E R S U S

C H A N D R A S E K H A R S A M A L

R e s p o n d e n t (s)

Date: 10/ 0 7 / 2 0 0 7 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr R.S.M at hu r, Adv.
Mr Dinesh Mathur, Adv.
Mr. Ra me sh w a r P r a s a d Goyal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. B. P a r t h a S a r t h y, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Four weeks' time more is granted, as prayed for, to file additional documents.

Issue summon s for non- prosecution after four weeks, in the event of default, as provided in Circular dated 28. 1 1 . 2 0 0 6 .

R)

(B.SUDH E E N D R A K U M A

h j

Registrar