

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP.NO. 8219/2011 in CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1620 OF 2005

SUSOBHAN DAS GUPTA & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CHANDRASEKHAR SAMAL

Respondent(s)/
Applicant(s)

(for re-hearing of the appeal and office report)

Date: 18/07/2011 This CRLMP in the Appeal was called on
for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Dinesh Mathur, Adv.
Mr. Nishant Menon, Adv.
Ms. Priyanka Bharti, Adv.
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)/

Ms. Rajdipa Beheura, Adv.

For Applicant(s)

Mr. A.Venayagam Balan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Application for re-hearing is rejected.

(Rajesh Dham)
Court Master

(Indu Satiya)
Court Master

(signed order is placed on the file)
IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

CRIMINAL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

CRLMP.NO. 8219/2011
in
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1620 OF 2005

SUSOBHAN DAS GUPTA & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CHANDRASEKHAR SAMAL

Respondent(s)/
Applicant(s)

O R D E R

Application for re-hearing of the Appeal is rejected.

.....J.
(MARKANDEY KATJU)

NEW DELHI;
JULY 18, 2011

.....J.
(CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD)